Miehet A-mestaruus

Kultalahti Reijo
Melanen Lauri
Sivonen Marko
Vento Mika
Kuusisto Hannu

miehet avoin 5.s.+miehei A 5.
miehet avoin 5.s.+miehei A 5.
miehet avoin 5.s.+miehei A 5.
miehet avoin 5.s.+miehei A 5.
miehet avoin 5.s.+miehei A 5.
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989+917=
1039+856
883+885=
816+824=
735+0=

1906
1895
1768
1640

735



